
3/25/2016

Lindsay Muenster Era Valley View Brock Aubrey Marietta St. Jo Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Long Jump 4.0 0.0 10.0 1.0 0.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

High Jump 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

Triple Jump 7.0 7.0 12.0 4.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Shot Put 10.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Discus 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Pole Vault 0.0 6.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 8.0 13.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3200 Meter Run 10.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

400 Meter Relay 12.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0

800 Meter Run 1.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

100 Meter Hurdles 16.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

100 Meter Dash 0.5 8.0 14.5 6.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

800 Meter Relay 8.0 0.0 20.0 12.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0

400 Meter Dash 1.0 4.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

300 Meter Hurdles 19.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

200 Meter Dash 8.0 2.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1600 Meter Run 6.0 0.0 12.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1600 Meter Relay 12.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 16.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0

Lindsay Muenster Era Valley View Brock Aubrey Marietta St. Jo Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

TOTALS 136.5 45.0 138.5 31.0 0.0 98.0 82.0 29.0 5.0 10.0 12.0 9.0 14.0 9.0 0.0 0.0

2nd 5th 1st 6th  3rd 4th 7th     8th    

Varsity Girls



Lindsay Track and Field

Varsity Girls Results

Place Name School Distance Place Name School Time Place Name School Time

1 Kudayah Aubrey 15"5.5 1 Wyrick Lindsay 13:15 1 Kolb Era 1:03.82

2 Howard Era 15'5 2 Cain Marietta 13:21 2 Velazquez Aubrey 1:06.61

3 Winchester Marietta 15'1 3 Alexander Marietta 13:26 3 Sammons Denton Calvary1:07.82

4 Turner Lindsay 14'11 4 Van Hoozer Era 13:40 4 Kubis Muenster 1:08.56

5 Lane Era 14'8.5 5 Reynolds Valley View 13:43 5 Messer Prairie Valley 1:09.87

6 Heskett Valley View 14'7 6 Garcia Valley View 14:09 6 Fleitman Lindsay 1:10.40

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Height Place School Time Place Name School Time

1 Patrick St. Jo 8'6 1 0 Aubrey 52.47 1 Pulte Lindsay 50.97

2 Sykora Marietta 8'6 2 0 Era 53.66 2 Noggler Lindsay 51.59

3 Stevens Muenster 8' 3 0 Lindsay 53.84 3 Roof Slidell 52.20

4 Howard Era 6'6 4 0 St. Jo 56.58 4 Walterscheid Muenster 53.74

4 Holley St. Jo 6'6 5 0 Bellevue 58.47 5 Meyer Slidell 57.36

6 Van Hook Aubrey 6'6 6 0 Gold-Burg 0 6 A. Fleitman Lindsay 57.83

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Distance Place Name School Time Place Name School Time

1 Schmitz Aubrey 5'0 1 Abbie Marietta 2:31.26 1 Howard Era 26.93

2 Winchester Marietta 4'10 2 Cynthia Marietta 2:32.77 2 Turner Lindsay 27.51

3 Grewing Lindsay 4'10 3 Downe Era 2:34.90 3 Kudayah Aubrey 27.93

4 Kubis Muenster 4'10 4 Schniederjon Valley View 2:37.07 4 Davis Aubrey 28.29

5 Dyer Aubrey 4'10 5 Sammons Denton Calvary2:39.57 5 Stevens Muenster 28.46

6 Morris Bellevue 4'6 6 Alcola Lindsay 2:41.46 6 Martinez Denton Calvary29.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Distance Place Name School Time Place Name School Time

1 Molina Era 30'11.5 1 Walterscheid Muenster 17.05 1 Cain Marietta 5:55.51

2 Turner Lindsay 30'10 2 Noggler Lindsay 17.28 2 Patrick Era 6:06.01

3 Kubis Muenster 30'10 3 A. Fleitman Lindsay 18.24 3 Alcola Lindsay 6:07.08

4 Herkett Valley View 30'9.5 4 Meyer Slidell 18.25 4 Paschal Era 6:13.36

5 Lane Era 30'9 5 K. Taylor Lindsay 20.27 5 Alexander Marietta 6:15.12

6 Velazquez Aubrey 30'8.5 6 0 0 0 6 Reynolds Valley View 6:16.42

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Distance Place Name School Time Place School Time

1 Hellman Lindsay 87'4 1 Molina Era 13.04 1 0 Era 4:14.12

2 Bennett Prairie Valley 78'4 2 Stevens Muenster 13.09 2 0 Marietta 4:24.08

3 Cornelison Lindsay 75'9 3 Collinsworth Valley View 13.25 3 0 Lindsay 4:26.01

4 Boatright Aubrey 74'8 4 Dietz Era 13.33 4 0 Aubrey 4:33.92

5 Hanna Gold-Burg 71'10 5 Davis Aubrey 13.39 5 0 St. Jo 5:00.70

6 Horton Gold-Burg 71'4 6 Howard Era 13.41 6 0 Bellevue 5:18.03

0 0 0 0 0 Rodriguez Lindsay 13.41 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Distance Place School Time Place School Points

1 Smith Collinsville 30'1 1 0 Era 1:52.61 1 Era 138.5

2 Grewing Lindsay 29'5.25 2 0 Aubrey 1:52.63 2 Lindsay 136.5

3 Davis Aubrey 28'7.5 3 0 Valley View 1:59.99 3 Aubrey 98.0

4 Aldaco Collinsville 28'3.5 4 0 Lindsay 2:01.14 4 Marietta 82.0

5 Dykes Lindsay 27'5.75 5 0 St. Jo 2:06.36 5 Muenster 45.0

6 Burnett Era 26'11.75 6 0 Bellevue 2:07.25 6 Valley View 31.0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 St. Jo 29.0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 Collinsville 14.0

Discus 100 Meter Dash 1600 Meter Relay

Shot Put 800 Meter Relay Team Results

High Jump 800 Meter Run 200 Meter Dash

Triple Jump 100 Meter Hurdles 1600 Meter Run

Long Jump 3200 Meter Run 400 Meter Dash

Pole Vault 400 Meter Relay 300 Meter Hurdles

3/25/2016



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: High Jump

Event Team Points

6.0 0.0 0.0 8.0

4.0 0.0 12.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: High Jump

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 Morris Bellevue 4'6 1

5 Dyer Aubrey 4'10 2

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Kubis Muenster 4'10 4

3 Grewing Lindsay 4'10 6

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Winchester Marietta

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

4'10 8

1 Schmitz Aubrey 5'0 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Morris Bellevue 4'6 1.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Grewing Lindsay 4'10 6.0

2 Winchester Marietta 4'10 8.0

1 Schmitz Aubrey 5'0 10.0

5 Dyer Aubrey 4'10 2.0

4 Kubis Muenster 4'10 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: Pole Vault

Event Team Points

0.0 3.0 0.0 8.0

6.0 0.0 1.0 13.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: Pole Vault

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 Van Hook Aubrey 6'6 1

4 Holley St. Jo 6'6 3

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Howard Era 6'6 3

3 Stevens Muenster 8' 6

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Sykora Marietta

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

8'6 8

1 Patrick St. Jo 8'6 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Van Hook Aubrey 6'6 1.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Stevens Muenster 8' 6.0

2 Sykora Marietta 8'6 8.0

1 Patrick St. Jo 8'6 10.0

4 Holley St. Jo 6'6 3.0

4 Howard Era 6'6 3.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: Long Jump

Event Team Points

4.0 10.0 0.0 6.0

0.0 1.0 10.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: Long Jump

8 0 0 0 0

6 Heskett Valley View 14'7 1

5 Lane Era 14'8.5 2

4 Turner Lindsay 14'11 4

3 Winchester Marietta 15'1 6

2 Howard Era 15'5 8

1 Kudayah Aubrey 15"5.5 10

St. Jo

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Valley View

Era

Aubrey

Brock

Back to Events

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA
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 Division: Varsity Girls Event: Triple Jump

Event Team Points

7.0 12.0 0.0 0.0

7.0 4.0 1.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: Triple Jump

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 Velazquez Aubrey 30'8.5 1

5 Lane Era 30'9 2

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Herkett Valley View 30'9.5 4

3 Kubis Muenster 30'10 7

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Turner Lindsay

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

30'10 7

1 Molina Era 30'11.5 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Velazquez Aubrey 30'8.5 1.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Kubis Muenster 30'10 7.0

2 Turner Lindsay 30'10 7.0

1 Molina Era 30'11.5 10.0

5 Lane Era 30'9 2.0

4 Herkett Valley View 30'9.5 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: Discus

Event Team Points

16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0

3.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: Discus

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 Horton Gold-Burg 71'4 1

5 Hanna Gold-Burg 71'10 2

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Boatright Aubrey 74'8 4

3 Cornelison Lindsay 75'9 6

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Bennett Prairie Valley

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

78'4 8

1 Hellman Lindsay 87'4 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Horton Gold-Burg 71'4 1.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Cornelison Lindsay 75'9 6.0

2 Bennett Prairie Valley 78'4 8.0

1 Hellman Lindsay 87'4 10.0

5 Hanna Gold-Burg 71'10 2.0

4 Boatright Aubrey 74'8 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: Shot Put

Event Team Points

10.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

14.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: Shot Put

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 Burnett Era 26'11.75 1

5 Dykes Lindsay 27'5.75 2

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Aldaco Collinsville 28'3.5 4

3 Davis Aubrey 28'7.5 6

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Grewing Lindsay

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

29'5.25 8

1 Smith Collinsville 30'1 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Burnett Era 26'11.75 1.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Davis Aubrey 28'7.5 6.0

2 Grewing Lindsay 29'5.25 8.0

1 Smith Collinsville 30'1 10.0

5 Dykes Lindsay 27'5.75 2.0

4 Aldaco Collinsville 28'3.5 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: 3200 Meter Run

Event Team Points

10.0 4.0 0.0 14.0

0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: 3200 Meter Run

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 Garcia Valley View 14:09 1

5 Reynolds Valley View 13:43 2

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Van Hoozer Era 13:40 4

3 Alexander Marietta 13:26 6

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Cain Marietta

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

13:21 8

1 Wyrick Lindsay 13:15 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Garcia Valley View 14:09 1.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Alexander Marietta 13:26 6.0

2 Cain Marietta 13:21 8.0

1 Wyrick Lindsay 13:15 10.0

5 Reynolds Valley View 13:43 2.0

4 Van Hoozer Era 13:40 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: 400 Meter Relay

Event Team Points

12.0 16.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 20.0 8.0

2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: 400 Meter Relay

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 0 Gold-Burg 0 2

5 0 Bellevue 58.47 4

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 0 St. Jo 56.58 8

3 0 Lindsay 53.84 12

Lindsay Era Brock

2 0 Era

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

53.66 16

1 0 Aubrey 52.47 20

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Gold-Burg 2.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Lindsay 53.84 12.0

2 Era 53.66 16.0

1 Aubrey 52.47 20.0

5 Bellevue 58.47 4.0

4 St. Jo 56.58 8.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: 800 Meter Run

Event Team Points

1.0 6.0 0.0 18.0

0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: 800 Meter Run

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 Alcola Lindsay 2:41.46 1

5 Sammons Denton Calvary 2:39.57 2

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Schniederjon Valley View 2:37.07 4

3 Downe Era 2:34.90 6

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Cynthia Marietta

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

2:32.77 8

1 Abbie Marietta 2:31.26 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Alcola Lindsay 2:41.46 1.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Downe Era 2:34.90 6.0

2 Cynthia Marietta 2:32.77 8.0

1 Abbie Marietta 2:31.26 10.0

5 Sammons Denton Calvary 2:39.57 2.0

4 Schniederjon Valley View 2:37.07 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: 100 Meter Hurdles

Event Team Points

16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: 100 Meter Hurdles

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 0 0 0 1

5 K. Taylor Lindsay 20.27 2

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Meyer Slidell 18.25 4

3 A. Fleitman Lindsay 18.24 6

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Noggler Lindsay

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

17.28 8

1 Walterscheid Muenster 17.05 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 1.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 A. Fleitman Lindsay 18.24 6.0

2 Noggler Lindsay 17.28 8.0

1 Walterscheid Muenster 17.05 10.0

5 K. Taylor Lindsay 20.27 2.0

4 Meyer Slidell 18.25 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: 100 Meter Dash

Event Team Points

0.5 14.5 0.0 0.0

8.0 6.0 2.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: 100 Meter Dash

0 0 0 0 0

Lindsay 0.5

6 Howard Era 13.41 0.5

5 Davis Aubrey 13.39 2

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Dietz Era 13.33 4

3 Collinsworth Valley View 13.25 6

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Stevens Muenster

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

13.09 8

1 Molina Era 13.04 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Howard Era 13.41 0.5

Rodriguez Lindsay 13.41 0.5

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Collinsworth Valley View 13.25 6.0

2 Stevens Muenster 13.09 8.0

1 Molina Era 13.04 10.0

5 Davis Aubrey 13.39 2.0

4 Dietz Era 13.33 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: 800 Meter Relay

Event Team Points

8.0 20.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 12.0 16.0 4.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: 800 Meter Relay

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 0 Bellevue 2:07.25 2

5 0 St. Jo 2:06.36 4

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 0 Lindsay 2:01.14 8

3 0 Valley View 1:59.99 12

Lindsay Era Brock

2 0 Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

1:52.63 16

1 0 Era 1:52.61 20

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Bellevue 2:07.25 2.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Valley View 1:59.99 12.0

2 Aubrey 1:52.63 16.0

1 Era 1:52.61 20.0

5 St. Jo 2:06.36 4.0

4 Lindsay 2:01.14 8.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: 400 Meter Dash

Event Team Points

1.0 10.0 0.0 0.0

4.0 0.0 8.0 0.0

0.0 2.0 0.0 6.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: 400 Meter Dash

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 Fleitman Lindsay 1:10.40 1

5 Messer Prairie Valley 1:09.87 2

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Kubis Muenster 1:08.56 4

3 Sammons Denton Calvary 1:07.82 6

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Velazquez Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

1:06.61 8

1 Kolb Era 1:03.82 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Fleitman Lindsay 1:10.40 1.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Sammons Denton Calvary 1:07.82 6.0

2 Velazquez Aubrey 1:06.61 8.0

1 Kolb Era 1:03.82 10.0

5 Messer Prairie Valley 1:09.87 2.0

4 Kubis Muenster 1:08.56 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: 300 Meter Hurdles

Event Team Points

19.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: 300 Meter Hurdles

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 A. Fleitman Lindsay 57.83 1

5 Meyer Slidell 57.36 2

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Walterscheid Muenster 53.74 4

3 Roof Slidell 52.20 6

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Noggler Lindsay

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

51.59 8

1 Pulte Lindsay 50.97 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 A. Fleitman Lindsay 57.83 1.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Roof Slidell 52.20 6.0

2 Noggler Lindsay 51.59 8.0

1 Pulte Lindsay 50.97 10.0

5 Meyer Slidell 57.36 2.0

4 Walterscheid Muenster 53.74 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: 200 Meter Dash

Event Team Points

8.0 10.0 0.0 0.0

2.0 0.0 10.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: 200 Meter Dash

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 Martinez Denton Calvary 29.00 1

5 Stevens Muenster 28.46 2

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Davis Aubrey 28.29 4

3 Kudayah Aubrey 27.93 6

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Turner Lindsay

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

27.51 8

1 Howard Era 26.93 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Martinez Denton Calvary 29.00 1.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Kudayah Aubrey 27.93 6.0

2 Turner Lindsay 27.51 8.0

1 Howard Era 26.93 10.0

5 Stevens Muenster 28.46 2.0

4 Davis Aubrey 28.29 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: 1600 Meter Run

Event Team Points

6.0 12.0 0.0 12.0

0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: 1600 Meter Run

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 Reynolds Valley View 6:16.42 1

5 Alexander Marietta 6:15.12 2

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Paschal Era 6:13.36 4

3 Alcola Lindsay 6:07.08 6

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Patrick Era

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

6:06.01 8

1 Cain Marietta 5:55.51 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Reynolds Valley View 6:16.42 1.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Alcola Lindsay 6:07.08 6.0

2 Patrick Era 6:06.01 8.0

1 Cain Marietta 5:55.51 10.0

5 Alexander Marietta 6:15.12 2.0

4 Paschal Era 6:13.36 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



 Division: Varsity Girls Event: 1600 Meter Relay

Event Team Points

12.0 20.0 0.0 16.0

0.0 0.0 8.0 4.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Girls Event: 1600 Meter Relay

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

6 0 Bellevue 5:18.03 2

5 0 St. Jo 5:00.70 4

NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 0 Aubrey 4:33.92 8

3 0 Lindsay 4:26.01 12

Lindsay Era Brock

2 0 Marietta

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

4:24.08 16

1 0 Era 4:14.12 20

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE

6 Bellevue 5:18.03 2.0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Lindsay 4:26.01 12.0

2 Marietta 4:24.08 16.0

1 Era 4:14.12 20.0

5 St. Jo 5:00.70 4.0

4 Aubrey 4:33.92 8.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta



3/25/2016

Lindsay Muenster Era Valley View Brock Aubrey Marietta St. Jo Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary Collinsville NA NA NA

Long Jump 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

High Jump 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Triple Jump 3.0 18.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Shot Put 1.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Discus 1.0 4.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Pole Vault 10.0 13.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3200 Meter Run 1.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

400 Meter Relay 16.0 12.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

800 Meter Run 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 22.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

110 Meter Hurdles 7.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

100 Meter Dash 3.0 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

800 Meter Relay 8.0 12.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

400 Meter Dash 11.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

300 Meter Hurdles 6.0 11.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

200 Meter Dash 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1600 Meter Run 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 19.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1600 Meter Relay 12.0 2.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 16.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lindsay Muenster Era Valley View Brock Aubrey Marietta St. Jo Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary Collinsville NA NA NA

TOTALS 87.0 110.0 40.0 14.0 0.0 170.0 91.0 0.0 0.0 24.0 0.0 4.0 47.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4th 2nd 6th 8th  1st 3rd   7th   5th    

Varsity Boys



Lindsay Track and Field

Varsity Boys Results

Place Name School Distance Place Name School Time Place Name School Time

1 Moore Aubrey 19'3 1 Vinson Marietta 10:48 1 Otto Lindsay 51.32

2 Grisso Aubrey 19'2 2 Pembroke Valley View 10:52 2 Dye Aubrey 51.80

3 Tidwell Valley View 18'8.5 3 Moore Aubrey 10:54 3 Rodriquez Marietta 53.27

4 Duchaune Prairie Valley 18'7 4 Fernandez Marietta 10:57 4 Spencer Aubrey 54.13

5 Doty Collinsville 17'9.5 5 Friare Marietta 11:01 5 Dow Aubrey 55.16

6 Roberts Collinsville 17'8.5 6 Martinson Lindsay 11:02 6 Richards Lindsay 55.51

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Height Place School Time Place Name School Time

1 DeBord Lindsay 12' 1 0 Aubrey 44.25 1 Deeken Muenster 40.26

2 Brinkley Muenster 9' 2 0 Lindsay 45.57 2 Del Bosque Aubrey 41.87

3 L. Roof Prairie Valley 9' 3 0 Muenster 46.49 3 Neumann Aubrey 42.24

4 Felderhoof Muenster 9' 4 0 Era 47.21 4 Anderle Lindsay 43.51

5 A. Roof Prairie Valley 0 5 0 Prairie Valley 50.29 5 Wallace Lindsay 44.12

6 McClain Prairie Valley 0 6 0 0 0 6 Jones Muenster 45.03

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Distance Place Name School Time Place Name School Time

1 Nutter Marietta 6'0 1 Walterhouse Marietta 2:07.47 1 0 0 0

2 Doty Collinsville 5'8 2 Fortune Marietta 2:09.47 2 0 0 0

3 Bartel Muenster 5'8 3 Danglemeyer Muenster 2:10.74 3 0 0 0

4 Ducharme Prairie Valley 5'6 4 Sanchez Marietta 2:10.84 4 0 0 0

5 Edwards Prairie Valley 5'6 5 Hermes Lindsay 2:12.53 5 0 0 0

6 Porter Aubrey 5'4 6 Dow Aubrey 2:12.98 6 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Distance Place Name School Time Place Name School Time

1 Deeker Muenster 43'2.5 1 Grisso Aubrey 14.9 1 Vinson Marietta 4:46.57

2 Binder Muenster 41'4 2 Deeken Muenster 15.2 2 Waterhouse Marietta 4:49.03

3 Harrington Aubrey 40'10 3 Wallace Lindsay 15.76 3 Moore Aubrey 5:00.17

4 Dye Aubrey 40'7 4 Wilbert Aubrey 15.98 4 Martinson Lindsay 5:03.57

5 Rohmer Lindsay 38'9 5 Jones Muenster 16.09 5 Schully Lindsay 5:07.33

6 McClure Lindsay 38' 6 Anderle Lindsay 16.39 6 Fryer Marietta 5:11.32

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Distance Place Name School Time Place School Time

1 Thompson Era 120'5 1 Bartel Muenster 11.30 1 0 Collinsville 3:29.44

2 Posey Aubrey 115'9 2 Vera Aubrey 11.43 2 0 Aubrey 3:30.96

3 McGeehee Marietta 115'2 3 Trubenbach Muenster 11.53 3 0 Lindsay 3:38.23

4 Walterscheid Muenster 112'4 4 M. Talbot Denton Calvary11.76 4 0 Era 3:41.24

5 Parrish Aubrey 110'9 5 DeBord Lindsay 11.79 5 0 Marietta 3:42.45

6 Thompson Lindsay 102'8 6 Richards Lindsay 11.85 6 0 Muenster 3:48.13

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Distance Place School Time Place School Points

1 Parrish Aubrey 48'5.5 1 0 Aubrey 1:33.56 1 Aubrey 170.0

2 McGeehee Marietta 42'3.25 2 0 Collinsville 1:34.18 2 Muenster 110.0

3 Fuller Era 41'2 3 0 Muenster 1:36.77 3 Marietta 91.0

4 Thompson Era 39'3.25 4 0 Lindsay 1:36.86 4 Lindsay 87.0

5 Williams Aubrey 37'5.75 5 0 Era 1:37.68 5 Collinsville 47.0

6 Hellman Lindsay 35'11 6 0 Prairie Valley 0 6 Era 40.0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 Prairie Valley 24.0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 Valley View 14.0

Long Jump 3200 Meter Run 400 Meter Dash

Pole Vault 400 Meter Relay 300 Meter Hurdles

High Jump 800 Meter Run 200 Meter Dash

Triple Jump 110 Meter Hurdles 1600 Meter Run

Discus 100 Meter Dash 1600 Meter Relay

Shot Put 800 Meter Relay Team Results

3/25/2016



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: High Jump

Event Team Points

0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0

6.0 0.0 1.0 0.0

0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0

8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: High Jump

1 Nutter Marietta 6'0 10.0

5 Edwards Prairie Valley 5'6 2.0

4 Ducharme Prairie Valley 5'6 4.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Bartel Muenster 5'8 6.0

2 Doty Collinsville 5'8 8.0

6 Porter Aubrey 5'4 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Doty Collinsville

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

5'8 8

1 Nutter Marietta 6'0 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Ducharme Prairie Valley 5'6 4

3 Bartel Muenster 5'8 6

6 Porter Aubrey 5'4 1

5 Edwards Prairie Valley 5'6 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: Pole Vault

Event Team Points

10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

13.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: Pole Vault

1 DeBord Lindsay 12' 10.0

5 A. Roof Prairie Valley 1.5

4 Felderhoof Muenster 9' 5.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 L. Roof Prairie Valley 9' 5.0

2 Brinkley Muenster 9' 8.0

6 McClain Prairie Valley 1.5

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Brinkley Muenster

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

9' 8

1 DeBord Lindsay 12' 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Felderhoof Muenster 9' 5

3 L. Roof Prairie Valley 9' 5

6 McClain Prairie Valley 0 1.5

5 A. Roof Prairie Valley 0 1.5

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: Long Jump

Event Team Points

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 6.0 18.0 0.0

0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0

3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: Long Jump

0 0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL POINTSRESULT

8.0

10.0

17'8.5

17'9.5

18'7

18'8.5

19'2

19'3

1.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

Aubrey

Roberts

Doty

Duchaune

Tidwell

Grisso

Moore

Collinsville

Collinsville

Prairie Valley

Valley View

Aubrey

1

Muenster

Lindsay

6

5

4

3

2

St. Jo

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Valley View

Era

Aubrey

Brock

Back to Events

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

Collinsville NA NA NA

2 Grisso Aubrey 19'2 8

1 Moore Aubrey 19'3 10

4 Duchaune Prairie Valley 18'7 4

3 Tidwell Valley View 18'8.5 6

6 Roberts Collinsville 17'8.5 1

5 Doty Collinsville 17'9.5 2

0 0 0 0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: Triple Jump

Event Team Points

3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

18.0 0.0 10.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: Triple Jump

1 Deeker Muenster 43'2.5 10.0

5 Rohmer Lindsay 38'9 2.0

4 Dye Aubrey 40'7 4.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Harrington Aubrey 40'10 6.0

2 Binder Muenster 41'4 8.0

6 McClure Lindsay 38' 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Binder Muenster

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

41'4 8

1 Deeker Muenster 43'2.5 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Dye Aubrey 40'7 4

3 Harrington Aubrey 40'10 6

6 McClure Lindsay 38' 1

5 Rohmer Lindsay 38'9 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: Discus

Event Team Points

1.0 10.0 0.0 6.0

4.0 0.0 10.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: Discus

1 Thompson Era 120'5 10.0

5 Parrish Aubrey 110'9 2.0

4 Walterscheid Muenster 112'4 4.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 McGeehee Marietta 115'2 6.0

2 Posey Aubrey 115'9 8.0

6 Thompson Lindsay 102'8 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Posey Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

115'9 8

1 Thompson Era 120'5 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Walterscheid Muenster 112'4 4

3 McGeehee Marietta 115'2 6

6 Thompson Lindsay 102'8 1

5 Parrish Aubrey 110'9 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: Shot Put

Event Team Points

1.0 10.0 0.0 8.0

0.0 0.0 12.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: Shot Put

1 Parrish Aubrey 48'5.5 10.0

5 Williams Aubrey 37'5.75 2.0

4 Thompson Era 39'3.25 4.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Fuller Era 41'2 6.0

2 McGeehee Marietta 42'3.25 8.0

6 Hellman Lindsay 35'11 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 McGeehee Marietta

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

42'3.25 8

1 Parrish Aubrey 48'5.5 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Thompson Era 39'3.25 4

3 Fuller Era 41'2 6

6 Hellman Lindsay 35'11 1

5 Williams Aubrey 37'5.75 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: 3200 Meter Run

Event Team Points

1.0 0.0 0.0 16.0

0.0 8.0 6.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: 3200 Meter Run

1 Vinson Marietta 10:48 10.0

5 Friare Marietta 11:01 2.0

4 Fernandez Marietta 10:57 4.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Moore Aubrey 10:54 6.0

2 Pembroke Valley View 10:52 8.0

6 Martinson Lindsay 11:02 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Pembroke Valley View

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

10:52 8

1 Vinson Marietta 10:48 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Fernandez Marietta 10:57 4

3 Moore Aubrey 10:54 6

6 Martinson Lindsay 11:02 1

5 Friare Marietta 11:01 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: 400 Meter Relay

Event Team Points

16.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

12.0 0.0 20.0 0.0

0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: 400 Meter Relay

1 Aubrey 44.25 20.0

5 Prairie Valley 50.29 4.0

4 Era 47.21 8.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Muenster 46.49 12.0

2 Lindsay 45.57 16.0

6 2.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 0 Lindsay

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

45.57 16

1 0 Aubrey 44.25 20

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 0 Era 47.21 8

3 0 Muenster 46.49 12

6 0 0 0 2

5 0 Prairie Valley 50.29 4

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: 800 Meter Run

Event Team Points

2.0 0.0 0.0 22.0

6.0 0.0 1.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: 800 Meter Run

1 Walterhouse Marietta 2:07.47 10.0

5 Hermes Lindsay 2:12.53 2.0

4 Sanchez Marietta 2:10.84 4.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Danglemeyer Muenster 2:10.74 6.0

2 Fortune Marietta 2:09.47 8.0

6 Dow Aubrey 2:12.98 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Fortune Marietta

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

2:09.47 8

1 Walterhouse Marietta 2:07.47 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Sanchez Marietta 2:10.84 4

3 Danglemeyer Muenster 2:10.74 6

6 Dow Aubrey 2:12.98 1

5 Hermes Lindsay 2:12.53 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: 110 Meter Hurdles

Event Team Points

7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

10.0 0.0 14.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: 110 Meter Hurdles

1 Grisso Aubrey 14.9 10.0

5 Jones Muenster 16.09 2.0

4 Wilbert Aubrey 15.98 4.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Wallace Lindsay 15.76 6.0

2 Deeken Muenster 15.2 8.0

6 Anderle Lindsay 16.39 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Deeken Muenster

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

15.2 8

1 Grisso Aubrey 14.9 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Wilbert Aubrey 15.98 4

3 Wallace Lindsay 15.76 6

6 Anderle Lindsay 16.39 1

5 Jones Muenster 16.09 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: 100 Meter Dash

Event Team Points

3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

16.0 0.0 8.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: 100 Meter Dash

1 Bartel Muenster 11.30 10.0

5 DeBord Lindsay 11.79 2.0

4 M. Talbot Denton Calvary 11.76 4.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Trubenbach Muenster 11.53 6.0

2 Vera Aubrey 11.43 8.0

6 Richards Lindsay 11.85 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Vera Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

11.43 8

1 Bartel Muenster 11.30 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 M. Talbot Denton Calvary 11.76 4

3 Trubenbach Muenster 11.53 6

6 Richards Lindsay 11.85 1

5 DeBord Lindsay 11.79 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: 800 Meter Relay

Event Team Points

8.0 4.0 0.0 0.0

12.0 0.0 20.0 0.0

0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0

16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: 800 Meter Relay

1 Aubrey 1:33.56 20.0

5 Era 1:37.68 4.0

4 Lindsay 1:36.86 8.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Muenster 1:36.77 12.0

2 Collinsville 1:34.18 16.0

6 Prairie Valley 2.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 0 Collinsville

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

1:34.18 16

1 0 Aubrey 1:33.56 20

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 0 Lindsay 1:36.86 8

3 0 Muenster 1:36.77 12

6 0 Prairie Valley 0 2

5 0 Era 1:37.68 4

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: 400 Meter Dash

Event Team Points

11.0 0.0 0.0 6.0

0.0 0.0 14.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: 400 Meter Dash

1 Otto Lindsay 51.32 10.0

5 Dow Aubrey 55.16 2.0

4 Spencer Aubrey 54.13 4.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Rodriquez Marietta 53.27 6.0

2 Dye Aubrey 51.80 8.0

6 Richards Lindsay 55.51 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Dye Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

51.80 8

1 Otto Lindsay 51.32 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Spencer Aubrey 54.13 4

3 Rodriquez Marietta 53.27 6

6 Richards Lindsay 55.51 1

5 Dow Aubrey 55.16 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: 300 Meter Hurdles

Event Team Points

6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

11.0 0.0 14.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: 300 Meter Hurdles

1 Deeken Muenster 40.26 10.0

5 Wallace Lindsay 44.12 2.0

4 Anderle Lindsay 43.51 4.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Neumann Aubrey 42.24 6.0

2 Del Bosque Aubrey 41.87 8.0

6 Jones Muenster 45.03 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Del Bosque Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

41.87 8

1 Deeken Muenster 40.26 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Anderle Lindsay 43.51 4

3 Neumann Aubrey 42.24 6

6 Jones Muenster 45.03 1

5 Wallace Lindsay 44.12 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: 200 Meter Dash

Event Team Points

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: 200 Meter Dash

1 10.0

5 2.0

4 4.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 6.0

2 8.0

6 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 0 0

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

0 8

1 0 0 0 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 0 0 0 4

3 0 0 0 6

6 0 0 0 1

5 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: 1600 Meter Run

Event Team Points

6.0 0.0 0.0 19.0

0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: 1600 Meter Run

1 Vinson Marietta 4:46.57 10.0

5 Schully Lindsay 5:07.33 2.0

4 Martinson Lindsay 5:03.57 4.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Moore Aubrey 5:00.17 6.0

2 Waterhouse Marietta 4:49.03 8.0

6 Fryer Marietta 5:11.32 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Waterhouse Marietta

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

4:49.03 8

1 Vinson Marietta 4:46.57 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Martinson Lindsay 5:03.57 4

3 Moore Aubrey 5:00.17 6

6 Fryer Marietta 5:11.32 1

5 Schully Lindsay 5:07.33 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: Varsity Boys Event: 1600 Meter Relay

Event Team Points

12.0 8.0 0.0 4.0

2.0 0.0 16.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: Varsity Boys Event: 1600 Meter Relay

1 Collinsville 3:29.44 20.0

5 Marietta 3:42.45 4.0

4 Era 3:41.24 8.0

Collinsville NA NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Lindsay 3:38.23 12.0

2 Aubrey 3:30.96 16.0

6 Muenster 3:48.13 2.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 0 Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

3:30.96 16

1 0 Collinsville 3:29.44 20

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 0 Era 3:41.24 8

3 0 Lindsay 3:38.23 12

6 0 Muenster 3:48.13 2

5 0 Marietta 3:42.45 4

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



3/25/2016

Lindsay Muenster Era Valley View Brock Aubrey Marietta St. Jo Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Long Jump 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 0.0

High Jump 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 0.0

Triple Jump 4.0 18.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Shot Put 8.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Discus 8.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Pole Vault 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3200 Meter Run 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 11.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

400 Meter Relay 16.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

800 Meter Run 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

110 Meter Hurdles 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0

100 Meter Dash 0.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

800 Meter Relay 12.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 20.0 4.0 0.0 0.0

400 Meter Dash 2.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

300 Meter Hurdles 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

200 Meter Dash 1.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1600 Meter Run 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 9.0 2.0 0.0 0.0

1600 Meter Relay 12.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lindsay Muenster Era Valley View Brock Aubrey Marietta St. Jo Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

TOTALS 64.0 53.0 22.0 35.0 0.0 174.0 24.0 0.0 3.0 10.0 28.0 8.0 122.0 39.0 0.0 0.0

3rd 4th  6th  1st 8th    7th  2nd 5th   

JV Boys



Lindsay Track and Field

JV Boys Results

Place Name School Distance Place Name School Time Place Name School Time

1 Porter Aubrey 17'9.5 1 Brookemole Aubrey 11:39 1 Kirk Valley View 56.01

2 Morris Bellevue 17'5 2 Horner Slidell 11:58 2 Williams Collinsville 56.89

3 Sparks Era 17'2 3 Valenzuella Marietta 12:03 3 Brunds Aubrey 56.93

4 Garza Bellevue 16'10 4 Davis Denton Calvary12:13 4 Miller Marietta 57.50

5 Carnes Slidell 16'7 5 Seale Valley View 12:23 5 Ott Lindsay 57.51

6 Allen Gold-Burg 16'0.5 6 Cross Aubrey 12:31 6 Morris Bellevue 57.99

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Height Place School Time Place Name School Time

1 Winkler Prairie Valley 8'6 1 0 Aubrey 47.64 1 Kassen Valley View 43.92

2 0 0 0 2 0 Lindsay 48.35 2 Watkins Bellevue 46.25

3 0 0 0 3 0 Era 50.50 3 Brewer Collinsville 46.61

4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 Reed Collinsville 46.69

5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 Perkins Aubrey 46.70

6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 Kamerron Aubrey 47.37

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Distance Place Name School Time Place Name School Time

1 Williams Collinsville 5'6 1 Rameriz Collinsville 2:20.61 1 Farmer Aubrey 24.77

2 Porter Aubrey 5'4 2 GruetzmacherAubrey 2:21.18 2 Reed Aubrey 24.89

3 Morris Bellevue 5'4 3 Vinson Marietta 2:23.50 3 Herr Muenster 25.05

4 Sparks Era 5'0 4 Mendez Aubrey 2:26.37 4 Stevens Muenster 25.26

5 0 0 0 5 Carnes Slidell 2:26.39 5 Walker Valley View 25.57

6 0 0 0 6 Popp Lindsay 2:28.04 6 Hellman Lindsay 25.91

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Distance Place Name School Time Place Name School Time

1 Weger Muenster 38'9.5 1 Perkins Aubrey 18.04 1 Brookmole Aubrey 5:16.86

2 Walterscheid Muenster 36'9.5 2 Britten Aubrey 18.43 2 Rameriz Collinsville 5:20.24

3 Maraire Aubrey 35'8 3 Watkins Bellevue 19.43 3 Antonio Marietta 5:23.98

4 Popp Lindsay 34'10 4 Waltersheid Muenster 19.84 4 Horner Slidell 5:27.14

5 Scott Aubrey 34'1 5 Bindel Muenster 19.99 5 Garza Bellevue 5:31.57

6 Allgood Slidell 32'5 6 Crane Slidell 20.10 6 Rollins Collinsville 5:35.21

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Distance Place Name School Time Place School Time

1 Bennett Collinsville 98'7 1 Porter Aubrey 11.52 1 0 Collinsville 3:44.86

2 Boles Lindsay 96'4 2 Romo Collinsville 11.76 2 0 Aubrey 3:47.86

3 Baustista Valley View 98'5 3 Stevens Muenster 11.77 3 0 Lindsay 3:55.82

4 Kays Collinsville 92' 4 Kirk Valley View 11.86 4 0 Slidell 4:02.09

5 Alvarado Aubrey 92'8 5 Lee Gold-Burg 12.17 5 0 Muenster 4:05.51

6 Walterscheid Muenster 92'3 6 Conger Collinsville 12.20 6 0 Marietta 4:12.34

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Name School Distance Place School Time Place School Points

1 Kays Collinsville 37''10.75 1 0 Collinsville 1:38.51 1 Aubrey 174.0

2 Boles Lindsay 35'10.5 2 0 Aubrey 1:39.83 2 Collinsville 122.0

3 Hall Aubrey 35'1.5 3 0 Lindsay 1:42.55 3 Lindsay 64.0

4 Masey Denton Calvary32.5 4 0 Muenster 1:42.79 4 Muenster 53.0

5 Zimmerman Collinsville 31'11 5 0 Bellevue 1:46.76 5 Bellevue 39.0

6 Bautista Valley View 31'5.75 6 0 Slidell 1:54.97 6 Valley View 35.0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 Slidell 28.0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 Marietta 24.0

Long Jump 3200 Meter Run 400 Meter Dash

Pole Vault 400 Meter Relay 300 Meter Hurdles

High Jump 800 Meter Run 200 Meter Dash

Triple Jump 110 Meter Hurdles 1600 Meter Run

Discus 100 Meter Dash 1600 Meter Relay

Shot Put 800 Meter Relay Team Results

3/25/2016



 Division: JV Boys Event: High Jump

Event Team Points

0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

10.0 6.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: High Jump

1 Williams Collinsville 5'6 10.0

5 2.0

4 Sparks Era 5'0 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Morris Bellevue 5'4 6.0

2 Porter Aubrey 5'4 8.0

6 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Porter Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

5'4 8

1 Williams Collinsville 5'6 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Sparks Era 5'0 4

3 Morris Bellevue 5'4 6

6 0 0 0 1

5 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: Pole Vault

Event Team Points

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: Pole Vault

1 Winkler Prairie Valley 8'6 10.0

5 2.0

4 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 6.0

2 8.0

6 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 0 0

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

0 8

1 Winkler Prairie Valley 8'6 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 0 0 0 4

3 0 0 0 6

6 0 0 0 1

5 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: Long Jump

Event Team Points

0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0

1.0 0.0 2.0 0.0

0.0 12.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: Long Jump

0 0

PLACE NAME SCHOOL POINTSRESULT

8.0

10.0

16'0.5

16'7

16'10

17'2

17'5

17'9.5

1.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

Aubrey

Allen

Carnes

Garza

Sparks

Morris

Porter

Gold-Burg

Slidell

Bellevue

Era

Bellevue

1

Muenster

Lindsay

6

5

4

3

2

St. Jo

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Valley View

Era

Aubrey

Brock

Back to Events

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

2 Morris Bellevue 17'5 8

1 Porter Aubrey 17'9.5 10

4 Garza Bellevue 16'10 4

3 Sparks Era 17'2 6

6 Allen Gold-Burg 16'0.5 1

5 Carnes Slidell 16'7 2

0 0 0 0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: Triple Jump

Event Team Points

4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

18.0 0.0 8.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: Triple Jump

1 Weger Muenster 38'9.5 10.0

5 Scott Aubrey 34'1 2.0

4 Popp Lindsay 34'10 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Maraire Aubrey 35'8 6.0

2 Walterscheid Muenster 36'9.5 8.0

6 Allgood Slidell 32'5 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Walterscheid Muenster

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

36'9.5 8

1 Weger Muenster 38'9.5 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Popp Lindsay 34'10 4

3 Maraire Aubrey 35'8 6

6 Allgood Slidell 32'5 1

5 Scott Aubrey 34'1 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: Discus

Event Team Points

8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1.0 6.0 2.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

14.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: Discus

1 Bennett Collinsville 98'7 10.0

5 Alvarado Aubrey 92'8 2.0

4 Kays Collinsville 92' 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Baustista Valley View 98'5 6.0

2 Boles Lindsay 96'4 8.0

6 Walterscheid Muenster 92'3 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Boles Lindsay

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

96'4 8

1 Bennett Collinsville 98'7 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Kays Collinsville 92' 4

3 Baustista Valley View 98'5 6

6 Walterscheid Muenster 92'3 1

5 Alvarado Aubrey 92'8 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: Shot Put

Event Team Points

8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 1.0 6.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0

12.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: Shot Put

1 Kays Collinsville 37''10.75 10.0

5 Zimmerman Collinsville 31'11 2.0

4 Masey Denton Calvary 32.5 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Hall Aubrey 35'1.5 6.0

2 Boles Lindsay 35'10.5 8.0

6 Bautista Valley View 31'5.75 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Boles Lindsay

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

35'10.5 8

1 Kays Collinsville 37''10.75 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Masey Denton Calvary 32.5 4

3 Hall Aubrey 35'1.5 6

6 Bautista Valley View 31'5.75 1

5 Zimmerman Collinsville 31'11 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: 3200 Meter Run

Event Team Points

0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0

0.0 2.0 11.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 8.0 4.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: 3200 Meter Run

1 Brookemole Aubrey 11:39 10.0

5 Seale Valley View 12:23 2.0

4 Davis Denton Calvary 12:13 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Valenzuella Marietta 12:03 6.0

2 Horner Slidell 11:58 8.0

6 Cross Aubrey 12:31 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Horner Slidell

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

11:58 8

1 Brookemole Aubrey 11:39 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Davis Denton Calvary 12:13 4

3 Valenzuella Marietta 12:03 6

6 Cross Aubrey 12:31 1

5 Seale Valley View 12:23 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: 400 Meter Relay

Event Team Points

16.0 12.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 20.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: 400 Meter Relay

1 Aubrey 47.64 20.0

5 4.0

4 8.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Era 50.50 12.0

2 Lindsay 48.35 16.0

6 2.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 0 Lindsay

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

48.35 16

1 0 Aubrey 47.64 20

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 0 0 0 8

3 0 Era 50.50 12

6 0 0 0 2

5 0 0 0 4

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: 800 Meter Run

Event Team Points

1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0

0.0 0.0 12.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0

10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: 800 Meter Run

1 Rameriz Collinsville 2:20.61 10.0

5 Carnes Slidell 2:26.39 2.0

4 Mendez Aubrey 2:26.37 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Vinson Marietta 2:23.50 6.0

2 Gruetzmacher Aubrey 2:21.18 8.0

6 Popp Lindsay 2:28.04 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Gruetzmacher Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

2:21.18 8

1 Rameriz Collinsville 2:20.61 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Mendez Aubrey 2:26.37 4

3 Vinson Marietta 2:23.50 6

6 Popp Lindsay 2:28.04 1

5 Carnes Slidell 2:26.39 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: 110 Meter Hurdles

Event Team Points

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6.0 0.0 18.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0

0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: 110 Meter Hurdles

1 Perkins Aubrey 18.04 10.0

5 Bindel Muenster 19.99 2.0

4 Waltersheid Muenster 19.84 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Watkins Bellevue 19.43 6.0

2 Britten Aubrey 18.43 8.0

6 Crane Slidell 20.10 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Britten Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

18.43 8

1 Perkins Aubrey 18.04 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Waltersheid Muenster 19.84 4

3 Watkins Bellevue 19.43 6

6 Crane Slidell 20.10 1

5 Bindel Muenster 19.99 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: 100 Meter Dash

Event Team Points

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6.0 4.0 10.0 0.0

2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

9.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: 100 Meter Dash

1 Porter Aubrey 11.52 10.0

5 Lee Gold-Burg 12.17 2.0

4 Kirk Valley View 11.86 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Stevens Muenster 11.77 6.0

2 Romo Collinsville 11.76 8.0

6 Conger Collinsville 12.20 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Romo Collinsville

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

11.76 8

1 Porter Aubrey 11.52 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Kirk Valley View 11.86 4

3 Stevens Muenster 11.77 6

6 Conger Collinsville 12.20 1

5 Lee Gold-Burg 12.17 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: 800 Meter Relay

Event Team Points

12.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

8.0 0.0 16.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0

20.0 4.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: 800 Meter Relay

1 Collinsville 1:38.51 20.0

5 Bellevue 1:46.76 4.0

4 Muenster 1:42.79 8.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Lindsay 1:42.55 12.0

2 Aubrey 1:39.83 16.0

6 Slidell 1:54.97 2.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 0 Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

1:39.83 16

1 0 Collinsville 1:38.51 20

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 0 Muenster 1:42.79 8

3 0 Lindsay 1:42.55 12

6 0 Slidell 1:54.97 2

5 0 Bellevue 1:46.76 4

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: 400 Meter Dash

Event Team Points

2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0

0.0 10.0 6.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: 400 Meter Dash

1 Kirk Valley View 56.01 10.0

5 Ott Lindsay 57.51 2.0

4 Miller Marietta 57.50 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Brunds Aubrey 56.93 6.0

2 Williams Collinsville 56.89 8.0

6 Morris Bellevue 57.99 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Williams Collinsville

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

56.89 8

1 Kirk Valley View 56.01 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Miller Marietta 57.50 4

3 Brunds Aubrey 56.93 6

6 Morris Bellevue 57.99 1

5 Ott Lindsay 57.51 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: 300 Meter Hurdles

Event Team Points

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 10.0 3.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

10.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: 300 Meter Hurdles

1 Kassen Valley View 43.92 10.0

5 Perkins Aubrey 46.70 2.0

4 Reed Collinsville 46.69 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Brewer Collinsville 46.61 6.0

2 Watkins Bellevue 46.25 8.0

6 Kamerron Aubrey 47.37 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Watkins Bellevue

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

46.25 8

1 Kassen Valley View 43.92 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Reed Collinsville 46.69 4

3 Brewer Collinsville 46.61 6

6 Kamerron Aubrey 47.37 1

5 Perkins Aubrey 46.70 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: 200 Meter Dash

Event Team Points

1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

10.0 2.0 18.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: 200 Meter Dash

1 Farmer Aubrey 24.77 10.0

5 Walker Valley View 25.57 2.0

4 Stevens Muenster 25.26 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Herr Muenster 25.05 6.0

2 Reed Aubrey 24.89 8.0

6 Hellman Lindsay 25.91 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Reed Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

24.89 8

1 Farmer Aubrey 24.77 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Stevens Muenster 25.26 4

3 Herr Muenster 25.05 6

6 Hellman Lindsay 25.91 1

5 Walker Valley View 25.57 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: 1600 Meter Run

Event Team Points

0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0

0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0

9.0 2.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: 1600 Meter Run

1 Brookmole Aubrey 5:16.86 10.0

5 Garza Bellevue 5:31.57 2.0

4 Horner Slidell 5:27.14 4.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Antonio Marietta 5:23.98 6.0

2 Rameriz Collinsville 5:20.24 8.0

6 Rollins Collinsville 5:35.21 1.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 Rameriz Collinsville

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

5:20.24 8

1 Brookmole Aubrey 5:16.86 10

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 Horner Slidell 5:27.14 4

3 Antonio Marietta 5:23.98 6

6 Rollins Collinsville 5:35.21 1

5 Garza Bellevue 5:31.57 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0



 Division: JV Boys Event: 1600 Meter Relay

Event Team Points

12.0 0.0 0.0 2.0

4.0 0.0 16.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0

20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Announcer)

Division: JV Boys Event: 1600 Meter Relay

1 Collinsville 3:44.86 20.0

5 Muenster 4:05.51 4.0

4 Slidell 4:02.09 8.0

Collinsville Bellevue NA NA

Marietta

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

3 Lindsay 3:55.82 12.0

2 Aubrey 3:47.86 16.0

6 Marietta 4:12.34 2.0

Lindsay Era Brock

2 0 Aubrey

Muenster Valley View Aubrey

3:47.86 16

1 0 Collinsville 3:44.86 20

St. Jo

Back to Events

PLACE NAME SCHOOL RESULT POINTS

Gold-Burg Prairie Valley Slidell Denton Calvary

4 0 Slidell 4:02.09 8

3 0 Lindsay 3:55.82 12

6 0 Marietta 4:12.34 2

5 0 Muenster 4:05.51 4

0 0 0 0 0

0 0


	16t_lindsay_knights_invitational_1
	16t_lindsay_knights_invitational_2
	16t_lindsay_knights_invitational_3

